11/30/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
401 BROER

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$354.95

$383.56

$738.51

$738.51

Drawer

$36.48

$36.48

$36.48

$774.99

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($336.30) $0.00 29
$0.00 $0.00 ($393.45) ($22.50) 57
$0.00 $0.00 ($729.75) ($22.50) 86
$0.00 $0.00 ($729.75) ($22.50) 86
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($8.52) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($8.52) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($8.52) $0.00 4
($738.27) ($22.50) 90

Handle Net Handle
$691.25 $691.25
$799.51 $777.01
$1,490.76 $1,468.26
$1,490.76 $1,468.26

Handle Net Handle
$45.00 $45.00
$45.00 $45.00
$45.00 $45.00
$1,535.76 $1,513.26

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



