## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

- 1	1	12	1	1/2.	Λ	1
	ı	/ 7		1/ /.	u	ч

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$354.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$336.30)	\$0.00	29	\$691.25	\$691.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$383.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$393.45)	(\$22.50)	57	\$799.51	\$777.01	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$738.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$729.75)	(\$22.50)	86	\$1,490.76	\$1,468.26	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	HUDDLE	\$738.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$729.75)	(\$22.50)	86	\$1,490.76	\$1,468.26	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	Drawer	Fills	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	401 BROER	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.52)	\$0.00	4	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	
Tern	ninal Number 1028	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.52)	\$0.00	4	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	n MOOSE	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.52)	\$0.00	4	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$774.99			(\$738.27)	(\$22.50)	90	\$1,535.76	\$1,513.26		